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Piano
Organ
Pedals

Handbells

Handbells

Flutes
1 & 2

Oboe
1 & 2

Clarinet
1 & 2 in Bb

Bassoon

Horns 1 & 2
 in F

Trumpet 1 in Bb

Trumpet 2 in Bb

Trumpet 3 in Bb

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Tuba

Timpani

Cymbals

Chimes

Glockenspiel

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

1. Joy ful,- joy ful,- we a dore- You, God of glo ry,- Lord of love; Hearts un fold- like

With Fanfare q = 100 Maestoso

ff f

ff f maestoso

ff f maestoso

ff f maestoso

ff f maestoso

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff

maestoso

f

ff

maestoso

f

ff

maestoso

f

ff

maestoso

f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff maestoso

With Fanfare q = 100 Maestoso

ff maestoso

ff maestoso

ff maestoso

ff maestoso

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

&
# ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Custom Arranged by
Chris R. Hansen (ASCAP)
hansencharttsmusic.com

TEXT: Henry van Dyke
MUSIC: Ludwig van Beethoven

JOYFUL, JOYFUL, WE ADORE THEE
(For Congregation, Choir, Orchestra and Handbells)
Custom Arranged for Steve DeLadurantey and North Naples Church)
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